
Ogier advises a consortium of lenders in
relation to Glencores USD15.25 billion
Revolving…
Deals - 08/06/2015

Law %rm Ogier has acted as Jersey counsel to a consortium of 60 lenders in relation to

Glencore's USD15.25 billion revolving credit facilities.

The deal involved the re%nancing of Glencore's existing revolving credit facilities entered into in

June 2014, comprising of a new USD8,450,000,000 revolving credit facilities agreement and an

amendment to an existing facility, expanding it to USD6,800,000,000. The new facilities will be

used for general corporate purposes and included a guarantee from Jersey incorporated parent

company Glencore plc. The international law %rm Cli0ord Chance (Russell Wells, Richard

Tomlinson, Jay Gavigan and Philip Sealey) acted for the lenders as lead counsel and advised on

English law issues.

Ogier previously advised the lenders on Jersey law issues in connection with Glencore’s USD17.34

billion revolving credit facilities entered into in June 2013.

The Ogier team was led by partner Bruce MacNeil with assistance from associates Tara

O’Driscoll and Philip Keun.

About Ogier

Ogier is a professional services %rm with the knowledge and expertise to handle the most

demanding and complex transactions and provide expert, e?cient and cost-e0ective services

to all our clients. We regularly win awards for the quality of our client service, our work and our

people.

Disclaimer

This client brie%ng has been prepared for clients and professional associates of Ogier. The

information and expressions of opinion which it contains are not intended to be a

1

https://www.ogier.com/people/bruce-macneil
https://www.ogier.com/people/tara-odriscoll


comprehensive study or to provide legal advice and should not be treated as a substitute for

speci%c advice concerning individual situations.

Regulatory information can be found under Legal Notice

Meet the Author

Bruce MacNeil

Partner

Jersey

E: bruce.macneil@ogier.com

T: +44 1534 514394

2

https://www.ogier.com/legal-notice/
https://www.ogier.com/people/bruce-macneil/
https://www.ogier.com/locations/jersey/
mailto:bruce.macneil@ogier.com
tel:+44 1534 514394

	Ogier advises a consortium of lenders in relation to Glencores USD15.25 billion Revolving…
	Deals - 08/06/2015
	About Ogier
	Disclaimer
	Meet the Author


